
Tuesday, July 27
70.45 The Deceiver
11. 0- Close down
6. Op.m, Teatime Tunes
6.30 Songs from Allan Jones
6.45 Colonel X7.0 Latest and Listenable.7.15 Question Mark7.30 Magic of Microgroove8.1 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 London Studio Melodies: PeterYorke and his Concert Orchestra (BBC)10. 0 Song Album
10.30 Close down

2XA od hetNGANUL m,
7- Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. O Especially for Women (PatriciaMurphy)9.30 Jan Garber and his Orchestra
9.45 Songtime: Perry Como70. 0 Dark Abyss ;10.15 Manhunt
40.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45. Louis Levy and his Orchestra14. 0 Close down
6. Op.m.. The Ray Bloeh Orchestra andDick Haymes and the Ken Darby Singers
6.30 The Tumbleweeds7.0 Dinah Shore and Frank Sinatra7.15 The Four Corners and the Seven
Seas
7.30 Felix Mendelssohn and his HawailanSerenaders
7 Renny Strong and his Orchestra8. 0 The Affairs of Harlequin8.30 Reginald Kell (clarinet), with Cama-rata and his Orchestra
Selection: Kreisler Favourites
8.45 Fire of Etna9.15 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.45 Elephant Walk10. O Golden Minutes of Folk Music10.15 Jimmy Shand and his Band70.30 Close down

2XN 1340 JNELSON 224 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics9.30 David Rose and his Orchestra andSoloists10.0 ‘The Evil Lady10.15 Housewives’ Requests10.45 Ray Bloch and his Orchestra
11. 0 Close down r
6. Op.m.. Novelty Orchestras and Singers
6.45 Famous Entertainers: Robert Farnon7.0 Magic of Microgroove: StephenFoster in Song and Story (Part 2)7.15 Junior Quiz: Do You Know?

(Studio)
7.30 Solo Instrument

8.30 Spotlight on Sport (Alan Paterson)
8.15 Latest Light Fare
8.45 Antarctica: 20th Century Explora-
tion, a talk by H. F, Griffiths. (NZBs)
9. 4 Band Musie
9.30 George Borrow: The story of awriter in revolt against his time, writtenby Michael Wharton © (BBC)
10.30 Close down

SYACHRISTCHURCH690 ke 434m,
9.34 am. Poplar Classics: The Philhar-monia Orchestra10. 0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 The Feminine Touch: Piano
Rhythm
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Background tothe News; The Golden Bush (NZBS)
11.30 Vera Lynnwith Male Chorus11.45 Harry Frver and his Orchestra12.0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Mainiy for Women: Founda-dations of Mental Health, by a Psvchiat-rist (NZBS); Children’s Rook Review
2.30 Music While You.Work
3.0 CLASSICAL HOURSymphonic Poem; Hintunata; ~Op. 26Sibelius
Concerto for Violin and Orchestra,dD. 33 Nielsen
Holberg Suite, Op. 40 ' Grieg

4. Uv N.Z4, Artists4.15 Latin Pattern4.30 Billy Cotton and his Band4.45 Gordon MacRae and June Hutton5.15 Children’s Session: The Tail ofFrisky Fantail, bv ney Buss ({NZBS);The Islanders (NZBS
5.45 Reginald Kell (clarinet) with
Camarata and his Orchestra: Kreisler:Favourites
6. 0 Listeners’ Requests7.15 Wild ree ‘yy Dick Morris
72.34 Dad and Dave .«..
7.46 Looking Back, with Hildegardeand ‘Shep Fields: Songs from Double orNothing
Oo The Allan Jones Show ; ’
30 Canterbury Roundabout (NZBS)30° Scottish Half-hour
0. 0 -A Doe Evans Dixieland Concert,
played at the Walker Art Centre, Min-
neapolis745 Red Norvo Trio11.20. Close down
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5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
0 Dinner Music
+O Contemporary American Com-posers: Barber
Olga Burton (soprano)
I Hear An Army
Sure on This Shining Night
Owen Jensen (piano)
Excursions, Op. 20
Olga Burton (soprano)
Monks and Raisins
Nocturne

(NZBS)
7.37 The National Symphony Orchestraof England
Symphony No. 4 in A (Ttalian)

Mendelssohn8.5 The Calvet Quartet
wot Quartet No. 1 in E Flat, Op.Schubert8.30 Winston Sharp (baritone) and
Ernest Jenner (piano)
Song Cycle: Magelone Romances

Brahms
(NZBS)

8.51 The Chicago Symphony OrchestraConcert Waltz No. 2 in F Glazounov
9. 0 The N.Z. Music

Sonery.
in London

(For ba ares 2YC)9.30 Life and Mus
(For see 2YC)

10. O Members of the French NationalRadiodiffusion Orchestra
Opus Americanum, No, 2. (Moses)

Milhaud
10.31 Arthur Rubinstein (piano) andMembers of the Paganini Quartet
Bear
53, No. 1 in C Minor Faure

. Close down
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| 7. Oa.m. Salute the Day
Good Morning, Ladies
Vocal Variety
Lady in Distress
The Devil and the LadyNever Let Me Love You
Barbara Dale
Close down

6. Op.m. Tunes for Early Evening5 The Stars Shine
6.30 Rippling Keys
6.45 Latin Pattern7.15 Four Corners7.30 Johnny Raven
7.45 Song Folio8. 0 Digger Reports8.10 ZB Book Review (NZBS) (finalbroadcast) :

8.30 The Plainsmen (Studio) ’

8.45 Talk: The Four Corners of N.Z., byA. H. Reed (NZBS)9.3 Record Review: New Releases
BS(NZ10,5 N.Z. Wool Board Annual ‘Confer-ence: Review of today’s activities10.30 Close down

ND ne MOUTE
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Sidney Burchall10. 0 Devotional Service1018 Miss Billy10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s session (Vera Moore)11.30 Morning Concert12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Symphonie Variations Franck
Symphony No. 1 in € Bizet

2.45 The Mountebank3. 0 Music While You Work
3.39 From the Land of the Heather
4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street4.12 Waltz Time4.30 Let’s Look. Back5. 0 Accordion Time
5.15 Children’s session: Posers and‘oblems Quiz; Seeing Stars5.45 Tea Dance
6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)8. 0 Play: The Light of Heart, by Em-lyn Williams, adapted by Betty RolandZBS)9.30 Chamber Music
Otago. University Trio: Maurice Till
(piand), Francis Bate (’cello) and
Gladys Vincent (violin)Trio in G Minor, Op. 15 Smetana: (NZBS)
10. 0 Question Mark: The ~§ AtomicDilemma-lIs There a Solution?

(NZBS)
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke, 384 m,

9.35 a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Instrumental Interlude10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 Song Album
11. 0 Country Women’s Magazine of theAir: Background to the News: Star toSteer By, the personal philosophy of
Dorothy Davies (NZBS); PersonalityHomes on a Budget--The Kitchen, byRuth Sherer
1.36 Morning Proms12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Celebrity Artists2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 The Great Tradition
3730 CLASSICAL HOUR’Cello Concerto in A'Minor, Qp, 33

Saint-Saens
Symphony No. 3 in F, Op. 76 Dvorak

4.30 From Stage and Screen
5.15 Children’s session: Nursery SingSong; ‘Ihe Moonflower (ABC)7.15 The Garden Club (J. 1 Sd RES7.30 Listeners’ Requests11.20 Close down

TC 00 SNEDIN,
5. Op.m. Concert Hour ;7. 0 Modern British
Liverpoo)] Philharmonic Orchestra
A London Overture IrelandThe Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Simple. Symphony Britten
on Cecilia Singers conducted by MedaPaine
The
Lady
* of Shalott (poem Ta.son
(Studio)

8. 0 One Book Leads to Another, thefirst of two be’ Pts Dorothy White(NZ
8.16 Edwin Fischer. (piano)Six Moments Musicaux, Op. 94

Schubert8.41 Walter Kagi (viola) with theSuisse Romande Orchestra
Concerto Beck9. 0 N.Z. Music Society in London(For

seven
See 2YC)9.30 Life andMusic

(For see 2YC)10. 0 Bach
Lukas Foss (piano) with the ZimblerString Sinfonietta
Concerto No. 1 in D Minor

:Emmi Leisner (soprano) with BerlinState Orchestra
Have Mercy, , tare,

On Me (StMatthew Passion
The Adolf Busch PlayersSuite No. 4 inD11. 0 Close down

AY ANYERCARGILL,
9.35 a.m. This Week’s Composer: Berlioz10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: Home ScienceTalk on Questions of the Month; Lifein Egypt-Weddings. by Mabel King(NZBS); Today in N.Z. History (NZBS)11.30 Miniature Concert
2. Op.m. The Caravan Passes2.15 American Composers:
Essay for Orchestra . Barber.Five Old American. Songsarr. CoplandFour Piano Blues CoplandArcadian Songs and Dances (1Story) Thomson3.0 Dennis Noble (baritone)3.15 Waltz Time

3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Marching with the Guards4.15 Music of the South Seas
5.15 Children’s Hour: The Moonflower(ABC); Book Lady
5.45 iterlude for Strings :6. 0 eloved Vagabond7.15 Farm and Country: . LornevilleStock Market Report; The Future ofAnimal Production in N.Z., the: first ofthree talks by Dr. W. M. .Hamilton
(NZBS); Preparing pe Spring, by J. P.Anderson, B.Sc:; B.V.S7.45 Listeners’9.30 London Studio Concerts
The Poe ee Orchestra( )
10. 0 Isaac Stern (violin) with the Phil-
pe
kcgpss
Symphony Orchestra of NewYo

Ech serts No, 2 in D Minor. Op. 22 —

Wieniawski
10.22 Music by Canadian Composers BeSunset Gratton
Essay for Strings BalesDanse beni nas 3° Champagne

)(
41.20 Close down

Upto I0%moremileage
onthesameamountoffuelwith

(cHAMPION

newCHAMPIONSparkPlugs

Worn,dirty sparkplugswastefuel
drainenginepower. A new setofdependable
ChampionSparkPlugsinyourcarwillgiveYou
up to10%moremileage.ForChampionsare
precision-made;produce thefull-firingspark
thatputseverydropoffuel towork
deliversallthepowerbuiltintoYourengine:

AskYourdealertocleanandadjustYoursparkplugsats000miles.
InstalldependablenewChampions0tIo,000miles
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